Risultati per la classe 110 - OPEN REGIONALE - GO F

Piazz.
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Test.

458
446
65
300
332
336
499
522
526
542

Cavallo

MADE IN JERSEY
LIL GROOVY GINGER BB
FOUR SEASON WHIZ
SPAT DUAL BLUE
COLONELS DANCING GUN
GUNNA SPARKLE
OT MAGNUM TARIS
MAYTHEFORCEBEWHIZYOU
HA WHIZZING SPARK
ZAG EBONY GUN

N°Lic.

9209
10389
8022
9082
8445
9251
9678
8330
10068
9533

Proprietario

FIORUCCI MARIA CECILIA
EIFEL GOLD RANCH BAECK
MAURI LUCA
LIBERATI ROBERTO
QUARTER DREAM
LUKACKOVA LENKA
BELLEMO BARBARA
CAPELLO ALBERTO AZ. AGR.
PEDROTTI ANDREA
ANGELUCCI QH

N°Ts.

8750
0
5058
8733
3003
4627
8540
4200
4014
710

Cavaliere

'REVOST PERRINE AGNES CHANTAI
)REVOST PERRINE AGNES CHANTAI
VALTORTA SEBASTIANO
)REVOST PERRINE AGNES CHANTAI
SICURO NICO
SICURO NICO
NAPOLITANO ANDREA
MIDILI MIRKO
MIDILI MIRKO
ANGELUCCI STEFANO

FISE
Si
Si
Si

[92)

Si
Si
Si
Si
Si
Si

N°Ts.

9029
9029
3062
9029
3473
3473
2089
1601
1601
384
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Risultato
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
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